Junior Women
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Time
0:26:22.70
0:26:26.80
0:26:39.60
0:26:52.25
0:27:21.95
0:28:16.50
0:28:31.00
0:28:34.90
0:28:46.85
0:28:48.30
0:29:02.20
0:29:23.20
0:29:23.70
0:29:25.65
0:29:26.45
0:30:01.10
0:30:14.70
0:30:29.95
0:30:34.85
0:30:36.20
0:30:37.80
0:30:46.20
0:30:53.15
0:30:54.55
0:31:11.10
0:31:14.75
0:31:15.30
0:31:41.65
0:31:51.75
0:32:36.25
0:33:56.75

Team
Warrington A C

Legl
0:08:39.55

Blackheath And Bromley Harriers AC 'A 0:08:38.05

University of Birmingham AC 'A"™
Sale Harriers Manchester 'A'
Aldershot Farnham & District 'A’
Holmfirth Harriers Ac
Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'A’
Oxford University AC 'A'*

St Mary's College AC

Herne Hill Harriers

Bedford & County AC'A'
University of Nottingham AC 'A'*
City of York AC

0:08:29.55
0:08:46.30
0:09:24.00
0:09:13.25
0:09:35.35
0:09:13.80
0:09:11.50
0:09:17.25
0:09:00.35
0:09:32.95
0:09:00.30

Blackheath And Bromley Harriers AC 'B 0:09:33.65

Newark Ac

Cambridge & Coleridge AC 'B'
Vale Royal Ac 'A'

Bedford & County AC 'B'

Leigh Harriers & Ac

City Of Norwich AC

Wakefield District H & Ac

Sale Harriers Manchester 'B'
Milton Keynes Distance Project
Aldershot Farnham & District 'B'
Tonbridge Ac

Halesowen ACC

St Albans Striders 'A’

Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club
Ipswich Harriers

Heanor Running Club

St Albans Striders 'B'

0:08:52.90
0:10:01.20
0:09:33.50
0:09:44.00
0:09:12.30
0:09:17.45
0:10:43.25
0:08:36.60
0:10:23.85
0:10:04.15
0:09:15.40
0:09:20.50
0:09:47.65
0:10:15.95
0:10:07.95
0:10:49.30
0:10:56.35

(5)

1

(6)

(25)
(16)
(30)
(17)
(14)
(20)
(11)
(27)
(10)
(29)
(8)

(34)
(28)
(31)
(15)
(21)
(42)
@

(41)
(36)
(19)
(23)
(33)
(39)
(38)
(43)
(44)

Name

K Lowery

J Keene

S Chapman
A Pratt

M Grice

O Sykes

A Newcombe
C Dannatt
K Astin

E Newton
T Walford
E Delgado
G Rothwell
Y Austridge
O Mathias
S Pedder

C Dooley

S Kerr

O Stones
M Solway
H Newbound
C Cowan

A Kofoed-Gregory
K Standen
K Marsh

L Higgins

R Parlour

L Thornton
L Woodruff
D Smith

S Olney

Leg2
0:09:31.15
0:08:47.25
0:09:20.55
0:08:50.15
0:09:08.00
0:09:27.15
0:09:52.20
0:09:24.30
0:09:31.85
0:09:24.05
0:09:58.55
0:09:42.65
0:10:01.45
0:09:49.55
0:10:00.25
0:09:28.35
0:10:22.20
0:10:12.10
0:11:45.95
0:09:56.20
0:10:29.05
0:10:49.90
0:10:04.25
0:10:00.75
0:10:52.50
0:11:39.10
0:10:47.05
0:10:12.45
0:11:25.15
0:10:48.50
0:11:13.85

(5)

(21)

(11)
(10)
(13)
(17)
(15)
(19)
(12)
(22)
(25)
(26)
(35)
(16)
(37)
(20)
(31)
(28)
(29)
(36)
(33)
(32)
(38)
(39)
(40)

Name

L Ferris

K McDonald
S Sinha

F Brint

E Cockle

L Byram

E Schaertlin Coffey
C Hurton

Y Ryder

Z Tompkins
J Smith
Runner B291
E Eadon

C Weitzel

A Owens

C Taylor

E Bridge

D Chalmers
E Bond

K Fairman

| Elliott

A Bruce

C Moyse

M Pocock

H Czarnowski
C Fitzpatrick
L Eckley

L Wilkinson
C Godbold
M O'Hanlon
H Rayden

Leg3
0:08:12.00
0:09:01.50
0:08:49.50
0:09:15.80
0:08:49.95
0:09:36.10
0:09:03.45
0:09:56.80
0:10:03.50
0:10:07.00
0:10:03.30
0:10:07.60
0:10:21.95
0:10:02.45
0:10:33.30
0:10:31.55
0:10:19.00
0:10:33.85
0:09:36.60
0:11:22.55
0:09:25.50
0:11:19.70
0:10:25.05
0:10:49.65
0:11:03.20
0:10:15.15
0:10:40.60
0:11:13.25
0:10:18.65
0:10:58.45
0:11:46.55
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(11)
(12)
(13)
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(15)
(16)
(17)
(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)
(23)
(24)
(25)
(26)
(27)
(28)
(29)
(30)
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Name

H Knowles-Jones
N Bridson-Hubbard
V Weir

J Downs

N Brown

E Byram

J Paternain
T Woods

A Weston

T Cooke

L Nichols
Runner C291
L Sterritt
Aleach

E White

K Bell

S Smith

F Worrall

M McPolin
G Bowett

L Robinson

E Gibson

G Flawn-Thomas
L Wagstaff
H Gordon

K Simpson

N Baker

L Ball

A Keeble

E Deeming

F Vafadari
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